
iXBRL Managed Tagging Services
DataTracks 

Register and pay on the website

Register to obtain a unique user ID/
Password 

Tell us when you want the service 

Pay by credit card or wire transfer

Upload your files in Microsoft Word,
Microsoft Excel or PDF format 

Monitor progress  using the unique job
number 

When notified by email, retrieve your
completed job

iXBRL documents fit for filing with Revenue 

List of ‘controversial  tags’ for  your quick
review 

Financial statements in MS Excel or MS
Word with review comments on mouse
over

Amendments will be made within one
working day

Upload and retrieve your jobs
on the website

Review your output

Make Revisions

These prices are applicable for orders placed from 
Oct 1, 2018. Prices exclude any applicable taxes.

www.datatracks.ie

Please request a quote from enquiry@datatracks.ie

For 100 entities or more, a volume discount is available.

PRICING ASSISTANT

enquiry@datatracks.ie www.datatracks.ie +353 766 805 078

Turnaround times 

DataTracks reserves the right to vary these prices or
decline work.

€115

€165

€250

€340

Per set of
Financial Statements Word/Excel PDF

1 to 7 pages

8 to 16 pages

17 to 29 pages

30 to 44 pages

45 to 50 pages

>50 pages

€130

€185

€275

€380

€440

€440 + €9/pg

€395

€395 + €8/pg

Full List Tagging

Above prices  are applicable for TAT of 10 working days.
For TAT of 3 working days: Base  price + 30% extra.

For clients with 15-99 entities, 10% discount apply.

For clients with >99 entities, contact us for custom price.

https://www.datatracks.ie/ixbrl-conversion-services-contact-us

