



Register and pay on the website

- Register to obtain a unique user ID/ Password
- ✓ Tell us when you want the service
- ✓ Pay by credit card or wire transfer

Upload and retrieve your jobs on the website

- ✓ Upload your files in Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel or PDF format
- Monitor progress using the unique job number
- When notified by email, retrieve your completed job

Review your output

- ✓ iXBRL documents fit for filing with Revenue
- List of 'controversial tags' for your quick review
- Financial statements in MS Excel or MS Word with review comments on mouse over

Make Revisions

 Amendments will be made within one working day

Full List Tagging

Per set of Financial Statements	Word/Excel	PDF
1 to 7 pages	€115	€130
8 to 16 pages	€165	€185
17 to 29 pages	€250	€275
30 to 44 pages	€340	€380
45 to 50 pages	€395	€440
>50 pages	€395 + €8/pg	€440 + €9/pg

taTracks

www.datatracks.ie

For clients with 15-99 entities, 10% discount apply. For clients with >99 entities, <u>contact us</u> for custom price.

Turnaround times

Above prices are applicable for TAT of 10 working days. For TAT of 3 working days: Base price + 30% extra.

DataTracks reserves the right to vary these prices or decline work.

These prices are applicable for orders placed from Oct 1, 2018. Prices exclude any applicable taxes.

For 100 entities or more, a volume discount is available.

Please request a quote from <u>enquiry@datatracks.ie</u>



www.datatracks.ie

